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515 1 1 441 32 829 377 31 3316 309 1 3789
511 2 3 440 37 866 376 27 3343 308 1 3790
507 1 4 439 33 899 375 16 3359 307 1 3791
505 1 5 438 34 933 374 19 3378 305 1 3792
503 1 6 437 38 971 373 18 3396 303 2 3794
502 2 8 436 39 1010 372 19 3415 301 2 3796
501 1 9 435 30 1040 371 16 3431 300 1 3797
499 5 14 434 | 33 1073 370 37 3468 299 2 3799
498 2 16 433 35 1108 369 22 3490 297 3 3802
496 2 18 432 | 41 1149 368 28 3518 295 1 3803
495 3 21 431 41 1190 367 12 3530 293 1 3804
494 5 26 430 | 42 1232 366 19 3549 292 1 3805
493 2 28 429 | 47 1279 365 14 3563 288 1 3806
492 5 33 428 | 43 1322 364 16 3579 287 1 3807
491 2 35 427 | 45 1367 363 13 3592 283 2 3809
490 1 36 426 53 1420 362 3 3595 282 1 3810
489 4 40 425 37 1457 361 8 3603 281 1 3811
488 6 46 424 | 43 1500 360 8 3611 280 1 3812
487 5 51 423 | 44 1544 359 13 3624 2178 1 3813
486 2 53 422 | 44 1588 358 9 3633 269 1 3814
485 7 60 421 44 1632 357 8 3641 265 2 3816
484 1 61 420 | 42 1674 356 5 3646 261 2 3818
483 7 68 419 | 48 1722 355 8 3654 260 1 3819
482 5 73 418 | 48 1770 354 6 3660 258 1 3820
481 6 79 417 | 46 1816 353 8 3668 257 1 3821
480 3 82 416 53 1869 352 8 3676 255 1 3822
479 14 96 415 45 1914 351 5 3681 254 1 3823
478 4 100 414 | 47 1961 350 11 3692 253 1 3824
477 12 112 413 39 2000 349 3 3695 248 1 3825
476 14 126 412 | 44 2044 348 7 3702 243 1 3826
475 10 136 411 46 2090 347 1 3703 239 1 3827
474 13 149 410 | 41 2131 346 6 3709 238 1 3828
473 10 159 409 51 2182 345 4 3713 233 1 3829
472 15 174 408 54 2236 344 4 3717 230 1 3830
471 10 184 407 34 2270 343 3 3720 217 1 3831
470 13 197 406 | 41 2311 342 2 3722 204 1 3832
469 16 213 405 57 2368 341 4 3726 203 1 3833
468 14 227 404 | 35 2403 340 1 3727 180 | 264 4097
467 13 240 403 | 49 2452 339 3 3730
466 19 259 402 | 45 2497 338 3 3733
465 11 270 401 40 2537 337 2 3735
464 17 287 400 34 2571 336 3 3738
463 16 303 399 27 2598 335 1 3739
462 16 319 398 58 2656 334 2 3741
461 23 342 397 | 43 2699 333 4 3745
460 15 357 396 39 2738 332 6 3751
459 22 379 395 35 2773 331 3 3754
458 21 400 394 | 38 2811 330 2 3756
457 14 414 393 31 2842 329 1 3757
456 18 432 392 | 42 2884 328 2 3759
455 30 462 391 30 2914 327 1 3760
454 18 480 390 | 45 2959 326 2 3762
453 16 496 389 32 2991 325 3 3765
452 15 511 388 35 3026 324 2 3767
451 20 531 387 26 3052 322 4 3771
450 31 562 386 | 40 3092 321 3 3774
449 29 591 385 32 3124 320 1 3775
448 26 617 384 | 31 3155 319 2 3777
447 25 642 383 28 3183 317 1 3778
446 25 667 382 16 3199 315 3 3781
445 | 40 707 381 18 3217 314 1 3782
444 30 737 380 24 3241 313 1 3783
443 29 766 379 24 3265 312 4 3787
442 31 797 378 20 3285 310 1 3788




